
2023 Lehman Football Schedule
VARSITY BLACK BLUE SILVER
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Chris Castillo, Athletic Coordinator/ Head Football Coach
Dr. Eric Wright, Superintendent
Lance Moffett, Athletic Director
Dusty Gibbs, Assistant Athletic Director
Michelle Richardson, Athletic Secretary
Karen Zuniga, Principal

LEANDER LIONS SCRIMMAGE

CROCKETT COUGARS SCRIMMAGE

BASTROP BEARS

MCCALLUM KNIGHTS 

LOCKHART LIONS

SEGUIN MATADORS 

WAGNER THUNDERBIRDS

SMITHSON VALLEY RANGERS [Pink Out]

CANYON COUGARS [Homecoming]

MacARTHUR BRAHMAS

BOERNE CHAMPION CHARGERS [Senior Night] 

HAYS HAWKS 

Friday, 8/11/23 Friday, 8/11/23 Friday, 8/11/23

Friday 8/25/23 Thursday 8/24/23 Thursday 8/24/23

Friday 9/1/23 Thursday 8/31/23 Thursday 8/31/23

Friday 9/8/23 Thursday 9/7/23 Thursday 9/7/23

Thursday 9/14/23 Wednesday 9/13/23 Wednesday 9/13/23 Wednesday 9/13/23

Thursday 9/21/23

Thursday 10/5/23 Wednesday 10/4/23 Wednesday 10/4/23 Wednesday 10/4/23

Friday 10/13/23 Thursday 10/12/23 Thursday 10/12/23 Thursday 10/12/23

Friday 10/20/23 Thursday 10/19/23 Thursday 10/19/23

Friday 10/27/23 Thursday 10/26/23 Thursday 10/26/23 Thursday 10/26/23

Friday 11/3/23 Thursday 11/2/23 Thursday 11/2/23 Thursday 11/2/23

@ LOBO FIELD 10:30 AM @ LOBO FIELD 9:00 AM @ LOBO FIELD 9:00 AM

@ NELSON 7:00 PM @ NELSON 6:00 PM @ NELSON 6:00 PM

@ SHELTON STADIUM --7:00PM @ BASTROP HS -- 6:30PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:30PM

@ HOUSE PARK --7:30PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 7:30 PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 6:00 PM

@SHELTON -- 7:00PM @ LOCKHART -- 6:30PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:30PM

@ SHELTON -- 7:00PM @ SEGUIN --7:30PM @ SEGUIN -6:00PM @ SEGUIN--4:30PM

@ D.W. RUTLEDGE -- 7:00PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 6:30PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:00PM

@ SHELTON --7:00PM @ SV -- 7:30pm @ SV -- 6:00pm @ SV -- 4:30PM

@ SHELTON -- 7:00PM @ CANYON -- 5:30PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 6:30PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:00PM

@ HEROES -- 7:00PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 6:30PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:00PM

@ SHELTON -- 7:00PM @ BOERNE -- 5:30PM @ LOBO FIELD--6:30PM @ LOBO FIELD --5:00PM

@ SHELTON -- 7:00PM @ LOBO FIELD -- 5:30PM @ JOHNSON -- 6:30PM @ JOHNSON -- 5:00PM

Thursday 8/17/23 Thursday 8/17/23 Thursday 8/17/23

UPDATED: 6/29/23

Wednesday 9/20/23 Wednesday 9/20/23

6 LOBOS ----------------------------OPEN WEEK ----------------------------

[Lehman is away]

Lehman High School

Home of the LOBOS

1700 Lehman Rd.

Kyle, TX 78640

www.GoLoboNation.com


